
 

January - May 
2026 Schedule 
(25.26 Season)  

 

www.brantfordbadmintonclub.ca     *dates/times subject to change with short notice* 

Date Time Player Group 

Friday January 16, 2026 No play  

Saturday January 17, 2026 12:15 – 2:00 PM 
2:00 – 4:00 PM 

Junior coaching & play (U19) 
Open / adult play 

Friday January 23, 2026 6:30 – 9:30 PM Open Play 

Saturday January 24, 2026 12:15 – 2:00 PM 
2:00 – 4:00 PM 

Junior coaching & play (U19) 
Open / adult play 

Friday January 30, 2026 No play  

Saturday January 31, 2026 12:15 – 2:00 PM 
2:00 – 4:00 PM 

Junior coaching & play (U19) 
Open / adult play 

 
 

Friday February 6, 2026 6:30 – 9:30 PM Open Play 

Saturday February 7, 2026 No play  

Friday February 13, 2026 6:30 – 9:30 PM Open Play 

Saturday February 14, 2026 No play  

Friday February 20, 2026 6:30 – 9:30 PM Open Play 

Saturday February 21, 2026 12:15 – 2:00 PM 
2:00 – 4:00 PM 

Junior coaching & play (U19) 
Open / adult play 

Friday February 27, 2026 6:30 – 9:30 PM Open Play 

Saturday February 28, 2026 12:15 – 2:00 PM 
2:00 – 4:00 PM 

Junior coaching & play (U19) 
Open / adult play 

 
 

Friday March 6, 2026 6:30 – 9:30 PM Open Play 

Saturday March 7, 2026* 12:15 – 2:00 PM 
2:00 – 4:00 PM 

Junior coaching & play (U19) 
Open / adult play 

Friday March 13, 2026 6:30 – 9:30 PM Open Play 

Saturday March 14 2026 No play  

Friday March 20, 2026 No play  

Saturday March 21, 2026 No play  

http://www.brantfordbadmintonclub.ca/


 

January - May 
2026 Schedule 
(25.26 Season)  

 

www.brantfordbadmintonclub.ca     *dates/times subject to change with short notice* 

Friday March 27, 2026 6:30 – 9:30 PM Open Play 

Saturday March 28, 2026 12:15 – 2:00 PM 
2:00 – 4:00 PM 

Junior coaching & play (U19) 
Open / adult play 

 
 

Friday April 3, 2026 No play  

Saturday April 4, 2026 No play  

Friday April 10, 2026 6:30 – 9:30 PM Open Play 

Saturday April 11, 2026 12:15 – 2:00 PM 
2:00 – 4:00 PM 

Junior coaching & play (U19) 
Open / adult play 

Friday April 17, 2026 No play  

Saturday April 18, 2026 12:15 – 2:00 PM 
2:00 – 4:00 PM 

Junior coaching & play (U19) 
Open / adult play 

Friday April 24, 2026 6:30 – 9:30 PM Open Play 

Saturday April 25, 2026 12:15 – 2:00 PM 
2:00 – 4:00 PM 

Junior coaching & play (U19) 
Open / adult play 

 
 

Friday May 1, 2026 6:30 – 9:30 PM Open Play 

Saturday May 2, 2026 12:15 – 2:00 PM 
2:00 – 4:00 PM 

Junior coaching & play (U19) 
Open / adult play 

Friday May 8, 2026 6:30 – 9:30 PM Open Play 

Saturday May 9, 2026 No play  

Friday May 15, 2026 6:30 – 9:30 PM Open Play 

Saturday May 16, 2026 No play  

Friday May 22, 2026 6:30 – 9:30 PM Open Play 

Saturday May 23, 2026 12:15 – 2:00 PM 
2:00 – 4:00 PM 

Junior coaching & play (U19) 
Open / adult play 

Friday May 29, 2026 6:30 – 9:30 PM Open Play 

Saturday May 30, 2026 12:15 – 2:00 PM 
2:00 – 4:00 PM 

Junior coaching & play (U19) 
Open / adult play 

 

http://www.brantfordbadmintonclub.ca/

